MEETING DATE: 01/28/2020
MEETING TIME: 10:30 AM
CHAPTER: 13
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Case Number

19-05682-5-SWH

19-05848-5-SWH

19-05680-5-SWH

19-05841-5-SWH

19-05809-5-SWH

19-05453-5-SWH

19-05843-5-SWH

19-05886-5-SWH

19-05731-5-SWH

19-05839-5-SWH

19-05737-5-SWH

19-05794-5-SWH

19-05881-5-SWH
20-00045-5-SWH
19-05338-5-SWH

19-05767-5-SWH

19-05784-5-SWH

19-05738-5-SWH

19-05754-5-SWH

19-05772-5-SWH

19-05898-5-SWH

Debtor
Joyce Loretta Johnson
Theodore Ralph Reber

Todd C. Nerdahl
Shawna L. Hedges

Fabio Alicea
Sarah J Zabek

Ruby Mae Mingo

David Dean Allen
Melissa Jane Allen

Ruth N Friant

Patrick K Lockamy
Ronald Swain Naylor
Perry Jay Krogmeier
Jeffrey William Chapman

Frank Lewis Arstone
Carol Martha Arstone

Hasibeh Mohamad Abdallah

Jennifer Lynn Hardee
Jeffrey Wayne Brinkley

Robin L. Harris
Michael D. Harris

Larry Swanson Hiatt Sr.
Alice Lee Gordon Hiatt

Paul A. Carr
Dale A. Carr

Michael Joseph Cartrette
Carl Walker

Marian Dubar

Trustee 341 Calendar

Attorney

Maria D. Mclntyre
Roger A. Moore

Steven P. Richards

Travis Sasser

Kenneth W. King Jr.

Anthony L. Register

Lindsay M. Parker
Lindsay M. Parker
Richard Preston Cook
Richard Preston Cook
James S. Price

James S. Price

James S. Price
Christian Bennett Felden
Christian Bennett Felden

Christian Bennett Felden

Christopher T. Vonderau

Christopher T. Vonderau

Christopher T. Vonderau
Christopher T. Vonderau

Pro Se

LOCATION:

Wilmington 341 Meetings (Interim)
New Hanover County Public Library
Northeast Branch

1241-A Military Cutoff Road
Wilmington NC 28405

Trustee

Joseph A. Bledsoe IlI |

Joseph A. Bledsoe IlI |

Joseph A. Bledsoe Il |

Joseph A. Bledsoe Il |

Joseph A. Bledsoe Il |

Joseph A. Bledsoe IlI |

Joseph A. Bledsoe IlI |

Joseph A. Bledsoe Il |

Joseph A. Bledsoe Il |

Joseph A. Bledsoe IlI |

Joseph A. Bledsoe Il |

Joseph A. Bledsoe Il |

Joseph A. Bledsoe Il |

Joseph A. Bledsoe IlI |

Joseph A. Bledsoe Il |

Joseph A. Bledsoe Il |

Joseph A. Bledsoe Il |

Joseph A. Bledsoe Il |

Joseph A. Bledsoe I |

Joseph A. Bledsoe IlI |

Joseph A. Bledsoe Il |



http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-05682-5-SWH&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-05848-5-SWH&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-05680-5-SWH&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-05841-5-SWH&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-05809-5-SWH&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-05453-5-SWH&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-05843-5-SWH&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-05886-5-SWH&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-05731-5-SWH&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-05839-5-SWH&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-05737-5-SWH&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-05794-5-SWH&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-05881-5-SWH&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=20-00045-5-SWH&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-05338-5-SWH&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-05767-5-SWH&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-05784-5-SWH&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-05738-5-SWH&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-05754-5-SWH&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-05772-5-SWH&CaseType=bk
http://webapps.nceb.circ4.dcn/CaseSearch/?CaseNumber=19-05898-5-SWH&CaseType=bk

